SP - IS x 1220
1.2GHz 2x2 ADC Compatible Node Module
Thomason Broadband Supply         910 S. Pine  Street          Spartanburg, SC   29302       Phone (864)541-8641         www.thomasonbbs.com
Jan 2022         Rev.  1.2
Our Star Power ISx1200 Is a direct replacement for ADC series ISX3030 and ISX3040 leg-
acy nodes. It adds forward and return segmentation along with a 1.2GHz forward band-
width and replaceable diplexers for future return/ forward mid splits.
Part Number

EQL-1220MHz-08TBBS          SP, EQL-1220MHz-08 (1510053-008), 1.22GHz JXP Linear Equalizer, 8 dB
EQL-1220MHz-09TBBS          SP, EQL-1220MHz-09 (1510053-009), 1.22GHz JXP Linear Equalizer, 9 dB
EQL-1220MHz-10TBBS          SP, EQL-1220MHz-10 (1510053-010), 1.22GHz JXP Linear Equalizer, 10 dB
EQL-1220MHz-11TBBS          SP, EQL-1220MHz-11 (1510053-011), 1.22GHz JXP Linear Equalizer, 11 dB
EQL-1220MHz-12TBBS          SP, EQL-1220MHz-12 (1510053-012), 1.22GHz JXP Linear Equalizer, 12 dB
EQL-1220MHz-13TBBS          SP, EQL-1220MHz-13 (1510053-013), 1.22GHz JXP Linear Equalizer, 13 dB
EQL-1220MHz-14TBBS          SP, EQL-1220MHz-14 (1510053-014), 1.22GHz JXP Linear Equalizer, 14 dB
Part Number Description
Thomason Broadband Supply         910 S. Pine  Street          Spartanburg, SC   29302       Phone (864)541-8641         www.thomasonbbs.com
Jan 2022         Rev.  1.2
       Category
    Amp Drop-Ins
Amp Module Accessories (cont.)
Star Power  JXP  Style Return Equalizers
Part Number Description
JXP-R85-00TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 00dB
JXP-R85-01TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 01dB
JXP-R85-02TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 02dB
JXP-R85-03TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 03dB
JXP-R85-04TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 04dB
JXP-R85-05TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 05dB
JXP-R85-06TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 06dB
JXP-R85-07TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 07dB
JXP-R85-08TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 08dB
JXP-R85-09TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 09dB
JXP-R85-10TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 10dB
JXP-R85-11TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 11dB
JXP-R85-12TBBS          JXP Style 85MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 12dB
JXP-R42-00TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 00dB
JXP-R42-01TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 01dB
JXP-R42-02TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 02dB
JXP-R42-03TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 03dB
JXP-R42-04TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 04dB
JXP-R42-05TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 05dB
JXP-R42-06TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 06dB
JXP-R42-07TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 07dB
JXP-R42-08TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 08dB
JXP-R42-09TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 09dB
JXP-R42-10TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 10dB
JXP-R42-11TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 11dB
JXP-R42-12TBBS          JXP Style 42MHz Reverse EQ, 1.38" (35mm) Tall, 12dB
Part Number Description